
ESCO Contact

ABM Building Service, LLC Whit Blake

Ameresco, Inc. Richard Ritter

CMTA Energy Solutions, Inc Jeremy Smith

Consolidated Edison Solutions John Cain

Constellation New Energy Wendell Rawlings

Energy Systems Group, LLC David Ames, Jr.

Honeywell Building Solutions Adam Shuster

Johnson Controls, Inc John Poggi

Noresco, LLC Janet Tribble

Schneider Electric Barry Wilhelm

Siemens Industry, Inc. Michele Mitch-Peterson

Southland Energy Art Thompson

The Efficiency Network (TEN) Troy Geanopulos

Trane U.S., Inc. Larry Cummings

Wendel Energy Services, LLC Joseph DeFazio, PE



Email Address

whitley.blake@abm.com 3711 Saunders Avenue

RRitter@ameresco.com 10024 Stonemill Road

jsmith@cmta.com 1220 N Fillmore St, Arlington, VA 22201

cainj@conedceb.com 100 Summit Lake Drive, Suite 210

Wendell.Rawlings@constellation.com 1310 Point Street 13th Floor

Dames@energysystemsgroup.com 9097 Atlee Station Rd

Adam.Shuster@honeywell.com 7870 Villa Park Drive, #900

john.j.poggi@jci.com 2315 Commerce Center Dr.

jtribble@noresco.com 4948 Dominion Blvd

Barry.Wilhelm@schneider-Electric.com6800 Paragon Place, Suite 470

Michele.mitch-peterson@siemens.com 5106 Glen Alden Drive

athompson@southlandind.com 22340 Dresden Street

troy.geanopulos@tensaves.com 1501 Reedsdale St

Larry.Cummings@trane.com 10408 Lakeridge Parkway, Suite 100

jdefazio@wendelenergy.com 375 Essjay Road, Suite 200
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City Phone

Richmond, VA 23230 804-297-5758

Richmond, VA 23233 804-762-4943

Arlington, VA 22201 859+421-9603

Valhalla, NY 10595 914-286-7056

Baltimore, MD 21231 410-470-5309

Mechanicsville, VA 23116 804-442-3691

Richmond, VA 23228 443-204-9874

Rockville, VA 23146 410-382-4882

Glen Allen, VA 23060 804-278-7647

Richmond, VA 23230 540-798-3220

Henrico, VA 23231 240-636-4872

Dulles, VA 20166 773-562-6980

Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-429-8888

Ashland, VA 23005 804.836.7513

Williamsville, NY 14221 877-293-6335


